
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 06 November 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 06 November 
 

• The Downs - Site Visit 
 

Tuesday 07 November 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 08 November 
 

• Conversation with Master of The Guild of Guardians 
• Presentation: Bristol Scouts Return Trip from Nepal 
• Clifton Christmas Lights Switch On 

 
Thursday 09 November 
 

• Bristol Monopoly Launch 
 
Friday 10 November 
 

• GWR Poppy Train 
 

Saturday 11 November 
 

• Remembrance Sunday Rehearsals 
• Sikh Remembrance Memoria – Castle Park 

 
Sunday 12 November 
 

• Remembrance Sunday Procession and Service 
 
Monday 13 November 
 

• Chinese Lantern Project End Of Term Conference - Chinese 
Community Wellbeing Society   

• Downs Committee Meeting 
 

Tuesday 14 November 
 

• Bristol Royal Infirmary ITU Expansion Opening 
• Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 

 



Wednesday 15 November 
 

• Young Bristol Outdoor Employment Programme  
 

Thursday 16 November 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• CAMRA (Campaign for Real Ale) Bristol Beer Festival Trade Session 

Business Networking 
• The Hive Art Exhibition 

 
Friday 17 November 
 

• Redmaids' High School  Annual Founders' Commemoration Day 
• Downs Committee - Talk and Walk of the Downs and Avon Gorge 

 
Saturday 18 November 
 

• Bristol Choral Society Concert 
 

Sunday 19 November 
 

• From Bristol with Love for Ukraine 
• Diverse Doors Open Day - Bristol Multi Faith Forum 
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